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2019 Consultants  

Name  Affiliation   Responsibility   Phone/Email 
         
James Kujawa  Hennepin County Dept. of  Technical Advisor  612.348.7338 

  Env. and Energy  
 TAC   James.Kujawa@hennpin.us  

Kirsten Barta  701 Fourth Ave S, Suite 700  Rural Conservation Specialist  612.543.3373 

  Minneapolis, MN  55415  
 

  Kirsten.barta@hennepin.us 

         

         

Judie Anderson  JASS   Administrator   763.553.1144 

Amy Juntunen  3235 Fernbrook Lane   Deputy Treasurer   judie@jass.biz 

Beverly Love  Plymouth, MN 55447  Excomm, TAC   amy@jass.biz 

        beverly@jass.biz  
         

Joel Jamnik  Campbell Knutson PA  Legal Counsel  651.234.6219 

  Grand Oak Office Center I     jjamnik@ck-law.com 

  860 Blue Gentian Road  #290      

  Eagan, MN 55121  
     

         
         

Brian Vlach  Three Rivers Park District  Water Quality  763.694.7846 

  12615 County Road 9  TAC  
 Bvlach@threeriversparkdistrict.org 

  Plymouth, MN  55441      
         
         

Johnson & Co., Ltd.  3255 Fernbrook Lane  Auditor   952.525.9500 

  Plymouth, MN 55447      
         
         

Ed Matthiesen  Wenck Associates 
 

 Professional TAC   763.252.6851 

  7500 Highway 55  Suite 300     ematthiesen@wenck.com 

  Golden Valley, MN  55427     
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